
1 Afro Egypt Mahmoud Taha 01101109330
Elqard@yahoo.com ;hind.mamdou@afro-

group.com
www.afro-group.com Dates L133

2
Commercial Co for industrial and real 

estate invest 
Eng.Andallah Sakr +201003200014 eng.abdallah@cir.com.eg www.cir.com.eg

Frozen Fruits & Frozen 

Vegetables.
L132

3
International Company for Agro 

industrial projects (Beyti) 
Sherif Osman 01064009527 sherif.osman@beyti-idj.com www.beytiegypt.com Juices & Dairy Products. L134

4 Globex Yasser Olimy 1000024540
Yasser.olimy@globex-

trd.com;omneya.zohny@globex-trd.com
www.globex-trd.com Frozen Vegetables and Fruits. L135

1 4A NUTRITION CO. Mr. KARAM ANTER 002 01092775671 karam.anter@4anutrition.com https://linooats.com Oats and Healthy Food Products. L235

2 Arabian Milling Ahmed Maged 0102 004 7830 a.maged@arabian-milling.com www.arabian-milling.com Wheat Flour and Pasta. L233

3 Badawy Group Ahmed Mahrous 0100 980 0444 ahmed.mahrous@badawygroup.net www.badawygroup.net Pasta – Tea. L238

4 MIMA Anna  0114 755 3304 anna@mimafoods.net www.mimafoods.net IQF Fruits and Vegetables. L236

5 Arab Dairy
Ghada Elsafey

Mostafa Ragaie
Ghada 010 68702000 

ghada@arabdairy.com;mragaii@arabdairy.

com;hewayda@arabdairy.com
www.arabdairy.net White & Processed Cheese. L240

6 Happy Sweet Soha Morshed 0122 330 1016 sohamorshed2015@gmail.com www.happysweet.eg.co

More Than 50 Products 

Between (Cake, Cupcake, 

Chocolate, Candy, Lollipop…

L237

7
Al Nour for Dairy Industries - Green 

Land
Noha Ayman 0100 609 9864 noha.ayman@bccegypt.com www.lactalis-halawa.com

Processed Cheese, White 

Cheese, UHT Milk and Juice. 
L241

8 Royal Herbs Radwa Sayed 0111 338 3302 radwa.sayed@royalherbs.com www.royalherbs.com Hot beverages. L234

9 Alexandria Agriculture - Lamar Mohamed Aly  0122 118 8888 mohamed.aly@lamaregypt.com www.lamaregypt.com
Milk, Dairy Alternative, 100% 

Juice Fruit Drink.
L239

10 Angel Yeast Ahmed Azzazy 1228912796 angelyeastazazy@gmail.com www.angelyeast.com Instant Dry Yeast. L230

11 Allord Manufacturing Mr.Mohamed Mokhtar 1223154863
Mohd.mokhtar@allordco.com;hussein.elta

wil@allordco.com
www.allordco.com

Frozen Full Fruits / Slices – Frozen 

Fruit Concentrates – Frozen / 

Aseptic Puree – NFC Juices – 

Fruit Jams – Freeze Dried Fruits / 

Slices – French Fries.

L231

12 Egyptian Swiss Huda Samir 1029385810 huda.samir@egyptianswiss.com www.egyptianswiss.com Pasta. Tomato paste. flour L232

1 Gulf Canning Company Aya Mokhtar 0115 508 2222 aya.mokhtar@gdteg.com www.gulfcanning.com
Producing ready-to-eat canned 

beans & vegetables.
L131

2 Al Kenana Co Ali Tarek 0 102 532 9823 export@alkenanaegypt.com https://alkenanaegypt.com

1) Artichokes, Pepper, Okra in 

Brine.

2) Canned “Artichokes, 

Peppers, Okra”

3) Frozen “Artichokes, Peppers, 

Okra, strawberry “

L136

3 Dream Valley Chams ELDin 0111 144 8000
chams@dreamvalleyfoods.com;pr@dream

valleyfoods.com
www.dreamvalleyfoods.com

Canned Food Products (Fava 

Beans- Tomato Paste- Legumes- 

Vegetabes- Halva - Tahina – 

Jam).

L137

4 Dalsa Mahmoud El Damacy 1000112424 dalsafood@gmail.com Frozen French Fries. L138
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